

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5448/2008

B.K.E.& I GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,AMRITSAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos.1 and 2 have filed counter affidavit without
filing vakalatnama of respondent No.2.

File vakalatnama within two weeks and list thereafter before
the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd