

SUPR EME COURT OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5448/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2007 in CWP No.
16540/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

B.K.E.& I GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,AMRITSAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mrs. Sanjana J Bali, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.
Ms. Mansi Dhiman, Adv.
Mrs. Gunjan Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master Court Master